[D6000 Breakdown Drawing

102

Ref P/N Description  |Qty|Ref PN Description  |Qty|Ref P/N Description  |Qty|Ref PN Description  |Qty|Ref PN Description  |Qty|Ref PN Description  |Qty
1| KD186FGETi Engine assembly 1 |20(D6000-0810000 Top cover | 1 |39 |DBO00-1030000Muffler connector| 1 |58 JD6000—1042001 " ™ "pue? ™= | 1 | 77 NvF4-2c-2%a DC12f  Relay 3 |96 | KM186F—07100 (Air filter element| 1
2 | KD70-02000 ftemator assambly 1 | 21 |KoES000T-05107 | ™% 2% | 1 [401D6000-1040000] e a™ | 1 |59 |D6000-104300 ek ks s 1 | 78| KD70-02100 Stator | 1 |97 | KM186F-07303 i fiter bottom seal 1
3 |DB000-0100001 Ar fiter it hose | 1 | 22 | KDESO00T-05023| gy 9% | 1 | 41 |KDESQ00T-07000|  Fuel tank | 1 |60 |DB000-104400" =" o vt 4 | 79 | KD70~02200 Rotor 1 |98 | KM186F-07300 | Air filter shell | 1
4 |D6000-0100004 A fiter hose | 1 |23 |KDES000T-05024| Sight glass | 1 |42 |ID6000-1110000| Fuel filter | 1 | 61|GB/T97.1-2002| Flat washer 8 | 2 |80 (6B/T5789-1986 Bolt M8*60 | 4 |99 GB/T5789-1986 Bolt M6*65 | 3
5 Jp6000-011000q| Enone meunting | 4 {54 |n6000-0820001 Handle bushing| 2 | 43[1D6000-1100000]  Fuel hose | 1 |62 | GB/T93-1987 Spring washer 8 8 | 81 |QC/T619-1999 [Pipe clamp 51-70| 3 [100|D6000~110000] "4 et hose | 4
6 [D6000-0120000 Fan housing | 1 |25 [D6000-0821000] Front panel | 1 |44 |ID6O00—1310000| Uodte fower mountns | 1 | 63KDE5O00T-07200 Fuel cap | 1 |82 |KG186F—05002| Flywheel nut | 1 |101|D6000-110000F uel return hosg 1
7 [D6000-013000q  Shock plate | 1 | 26 |D6000—0822000F e pne conr patl { | 45 |DGOO0—132000Q el wper mauntng | 1 | 64 KDES000T-0700] Fuel strainer | 1 |83 |KM186F-05003| "aner ™ | 1 [102|D6000-1310000 Control panel | 1
8 [KDE5000T-01301  Cushion | 1 |27 060000823000  Handle 1 | 46 KDE15ST—10004podule shock absorbet 2 | 65KDES000T-07400 Fuel gauge | 1 |84 2P Breaker | 1 [10XDE5000T—09003Battery terminal || 1
9 |D6000-014000q Air filter bracket | 1 |28 [D6000-0831000| Rear panel | 1 [47[D6000~1340000| Control panel rear | 4 | g | GB /T818—-2000| Screw M5*12 | 2 |85  KP310 310 controller | 1 [104{DE5000T—09004Battery terminal | 1
10 [D6000—0150000Kir inlet connection| 1 | 29 |DE000—0832000Rear panel cover pitd 1 | 48 [ID6000-1710000] Battery strap | 1 |67 | GB/T93-1987 | RUDDEr WOSNEr | 5 1 g5 yp310_TTL  [mtemt comniciionwie| 1 [105] ID6000~0862000 Pattery cover platd| 1
11 ID6000—0161000feer cinder heud o et 1 | 30 [DGO00—0851000]  Left door | 1 (49|  36AH Battery | 1|68 |GB/T97.1-2002| Flat washer 5 | 2 (87| K425 Ignition switch | 1 |106| 8404-1002 | Governor | 1
12 IDB000—0162000| over ofinder heod it | 1 | 3 66018 Door lock 2 |50 | KDE5000T-07004 | Hose clamp | | 4 |69 BB/T5783-2000 Bolt M6*20 | 4 | 88| RF—1003—BB2 [smart throtte switch| 1 [107pUS0 60HZ 120/240V  Inverter 1
13 KDE5000T—0150q " Pese,retehg | 4|39 D6000—-0860001 A nlet box | 1 | 51|KDES00T-07006 | Hose clamp I | 2 |70 |D6000-1100002 Fuel inlet hose 2 | 1 |89 [Y50X~1608ZK10| ATS switch | 2 [108 Preheat (option)| 1
14 [KM186FGi—05105| Engine fan | 1 |33 [D6000—0861000| Front baffle plate| 1 |52 | KDES000T-03108 | Battery cushion | {1 | 71 [KM178F—17003 | Fan housing gasket | 1 | 90 | YGB-008/30A/250V | Honda receptacle | 2 |109| ID6000—0100003 |Alternator wiring plate| 1
15 KD(M)70(A)~02203] Fan mounting pite | 1 | 34 [D6000-0871000| Right door | 1 [53| 20A01-1030 | Swivel castor | 1 |72 |KM186F—07000|  Air filter | 1 | 91|3GF-LE-5004a| Ground nut | 1 [110|ID6000-0100004 | Mscrssior wiring sheeth | 1
16 KGE3300Ti~03003 Chassis drain plug | 1 |35 KDE5000T—08001 Muffler gusket | 7 |54 | 20A02-1030 | Locking swivl costor | 1 | 73 |QDC2-100/10 DC12V | 0 comtactor Goptiond | 1 (92| ~ KPC-S6 | Governor module | 1 [111| CT-50A/5mA | current transformer | 1
17 [DB0O00-031000 Vibration Isolator | | 1 |36 | D6000-1100005 |  Bellows | 2 [55KGES500Ti~18100 Ground wheel | 2 |74| MD-6/A | Earth terminal | 1 |[93|GB/T6117.1-2000[ Wing nut M8 | 1

18 | voEso0oT—03700() | > 0 7" | 4 |37|D6000-1010000]  Muffler 1 | 1|56(CB/T96.2-2002) Washeer 12 | 4 |75| BX2041 |Mewwnimimiaio)| | g4 KMIBGF-07200 | AW fite top cowr | |

19 ID6000-1100004| Blow out pipe | 2 |38 [D6000-1020000| Muffler 2 | 1 |57 [QC/T623-1999| Lock pin 12 | 2 |76 | &3 12V 36Ah |Charging regulator| 1 |95 | KMIBEF-07201 | Ar fiter seaing g | 1

DF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com

